
HOLY FAMILY ROMAN CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL  

ALL SUNDAY’S & FIRST HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME DATES 2024/25 

Please find below, the timetable for the Sacramental Programme for Reconciliation and First Holy 

Communion. 

The preparation sessions begin after school on the Wednesday’s marked out; the children will be taken over to 

Church, and parents/guardians are asked to enter quietly into Church for 4:20pm, and to sit near the back of 

Church until they are invited forward to participate in a time of prayer with the children.  

The expectation is that children attend every preparation session and attend Holy Mass every weekend, with 

their parents/guardians, who are called to be the first teachers of their children in the ways of faith – (please 

note that the preparation sessions must take priority over any extra-curricular activities, in or outside of 

school). If parents/guardians are unable to make this commitment at the present time, please speak to Father 

Kevin after Holy Mass.    

 
Sunday 20th October – 29th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR – A welcome to the Parish  

Sunday 27th October – 30th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 3rd November – 31st SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Wednesday 6th November - Session 1 – Getting to know you 

Sunday 10th November – 32nd SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 17th November – 33rd SUNDAY OF THE YEAR 

Sunday 24th November – OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST THE KING 

Sunday 1st December – 1st SUNDAY OF ADVENT  

Wednesday 4th December – Session 2 – Gathering 

Sunday 8th December – 2nd SUNDAY OF ADVENT  

Sunday 15th December – 3rd SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

Sunday 22nd December – 4th SUNDAY OF ADVENT  

Sunday 29th December – THE HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY, AND JOSEPH  

Sunday 5th January 2025 – THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD   

Wednesday 8th January – Session 3 – Baptism 

Sunday 12th January – THE BAPTISM OF THE LORD – Renewal of Baptismal Promises  

Sunday 19th January – 2nd SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 26th January – 3rd SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 2nd February – THE PRESENATION OF THE LORD   

Wednesday 5th February – Session 4 – Penitential Rite 

Sunday 9th February – 5th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR – Penitential Rite  

Sunday 16th February – 6th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 23rd February – 7th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 2nd March – 8th SUNDA OF THE YEAR  

Wednesday 5th March – ASH WEDNESDAY – Session 5 – Listening – Liturgy of the Word 

Sunday 9th March – 1st SUNDAY OF LENT – Blessing of children  

Sunday 16th March – 2nd SUNDAY OF LENT  

Wednesday 19th March – Session 6 – Liturgy of the Word  

Sunday 23rd March – 3rd SUNDAY OF LENT – Rite of Election  

Wednesday 26th March – Session 7 – The Offertory - Gifts we offer 

Sunday 30th March – 4th SUNDAY OF LENT – Offering of ourselves 

Wednesday 2nd April - Session 8 – Liturgy of the Eucharist 

Sunday 6th April – 5th SUNDAY OF LENT – In Memory of Me  

Sunday 13th April – PALM SUNDAY  

Sunday 20th April – EASTER SUNDAY  

Sunday 27th April – DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY  

Sunday 4th May – 3rd SUNDAY OF EASTER  

Wednesday 7th May – Session 9 – Liturgy of the Eucharist  

Sunday 11th May – 4th SUNDAY OF EASTER – Children gather around the Altar  

Saturday 17th May – FIRST HOLY COMMUNION DAY  

Sunday 18th May – 5th SUNDAY OF EASTER  

Sunday 25th May – 6th SUNDAY OF EASTER  

Sunday 1st June – 7th SUNDAY OF EASTER  

Sunday 8th June – PENTECOST – SENDING FORTH MASS  

Sunday 15th June – THE MOST HOLY TRINITY  

Sunday 22nd June – THE MOST HOLY BODY AND BLOOD OF CHRIST  

Sunday 29th June – SAINTS PETER AND PAUL, APOSTLES  

Sunday 6th July – 14th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 13th July – 15th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  

Sunday 20th July – 16th SUNDAY OF THE YEAR  


